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Practice 7

s Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 Nahyl EL GAHOUDI MAR 5 Samar CHOPRA ARE
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 1:08.476 33.689 17.368  17.419 53.8  1:08.476 1 1:08.936 33.935 17.564 17.437 535  1:08.936
2 54.296 19.836 17171  17.289 67.9  2:02.772 2 54.619 20.065 17.156  17.398 675  2:03.555
3 54.166 19.736  17.222 17.208 68.1  2:56.938 3 54.302 19.802  17.160  17.340 67.9  2:57.857
4 59.636 19.548  17.025 23.063 61.8  3:56.574 4 54.054 19.659  17.183  17.212 682  3:51.911
5 1:28.661B 19.965 17.317  51.379 41.6  5:25.235 5 54.217 19.624  17.321 17.272  68.0  4:46.128
6 1:04.619 30.025 17.273 17.321 57.0  6:29.854 6 53.977 19.629  17.139  17.209 683  5:40.105
7 54.096 19.716  17.151 17.229  68.1 7:23.950 7 19.592  17.160  17.194 68.3  6:34.051
8 53.899 19.555  17.190  17.154 684  8:17.849 8 54.193 19.635  17.230  17.328  68.0  7:28.244
9 53.968 19.594 17.242  17.132 683  9:11.817 9 54.005 17.320 68.3  8:22.249
10 53.822 19.580 17.017 17.225 685 10:05.639 10 54.196 19.668  17.259  17.269  68.0  9:16.445
11 53.895 19.655  17.089  17.151  68.4 10:59.534 1 54.119 19.751 17.158  17.210  68.1 10:10.564
12 53.757 17.043 17.182  68.6 11:53.291 12 54.138 19.678 17.283 68.1  11:04.702
13 53.855 19.623  17.075 17.157 685 12:47.146 13 54.266 19.772  17.186  17.308 67.9 11:58.968
14 19.551 17.194  68.6 13:40.896 14 54.342 19.828  17.299  17.215 67.8 12:53.310
15 53.808 19.666  17.093 68.5 14:34.704 15 54.165 19.678  17.186  17.301  68.1 13:47.475
16 53.752 19.583  17.073  17.096 68.6 15:28.456 16 54.210 19.771 17.177  17.262  68.0 14:41.685
3 Abdulaziz ALSARRAF WT 17 54.274 19.679  17.335 17.260 67.9 15:35.959
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 6 Mohammed AL-JAHRAMI QAT
1 1:20.894 44.899  17.847  18.148 456  1:20.894 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
2 56.150 20.507 17.653  17.990 65.7  2:17.044 1 1:10.831 34.771 17.658  18.402 52.0  1:10.831
3 56.165 20.065 17.475  18.625 65.6  3:13.209 2 56.681 20512 17.804 18.365 65.0  2:07.512
4 55.339 20.080 17.480 17.779 66.6  4:08.548 3 56.035 20.532 17.697 17.806 658  3:03.547
5 55.461 19.878  17.451  18.132  66.5  5:04.009 4 56.553 20.435 17.654  18.464 652  4:00.100
6 55.363 17.272 18237 66.6  5:59.372 5 56.158 20.415  17.678  18.065 65.6  4:56.258
7 55.098 20.074  17.283 66.9  6:54.470 6 56.414 20.587  17.691 18.136 653  5:52.672
8 19.880  17.219  17.874 67.1 7:49.443 7 56.770 20.347  17.948  18.475 64.9  6:49.442
9 57.385 20.028  17.532  19.825 642  8:46.828 8 17.708  18.002 65.8  7:45.442
10 56.086 20.140  17.228  18.718 657  9:42.914 9 57.523 20596  19.093  17.834  64.1  8:42.965
11 55.474 19.987  17.358  18.129 665 10:38.388 10 57.350 20.897  18.052  18.401 643  9:40.315
12 55.676 20.158  17.335  18.183  66.2 11:34.064 11 56.394 20.407  17.791 18.196  65.4 10:36.709
13 55.570 19.922  17.351 18.297  66.3  12:29.634 12 56.072 20.557 17.983 657 11:32.781
14 55.891 20.242 17.454 18.195 66.0 13:25.525 13 56.750 20.314  17.895  18.541 65.0 12:29.531
Tariq SOOF BHR 14 57.774 21.657 18.165 17.952 63.8 13:27.305
4 15 56.407 20570  17.869  17.968  65.4 14:23.712
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 16 56.736 21.044  17.937 65.0 15:20.448
1 1:19.515 44.406  17.543  17.566 464  1:19.515 Ava LAWRENCE ARE
2 55.110 20.138  17.529  17.443 669  2:14.625 7
3 55305 20.219  17.587  17.499 667  3:09.930 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
4 54.470 20.051 17.177 67.7  4:04.400 1 1:08.640 34075 17.242 17.323 53.7  1:08.640
5 54.338 19.950 17.328  67.8  4:58.738 2 54.273 19.852  17.130 17.291 67.9  2:02.913
6 17.150  17.354  67.9  5:53.063 3 53.916 19.728 IEYXEY] 17.256 68.4  2:56.829
7 55.531 20.414  17.713  17.404 66.4  6:48.594 4 54.374 19.543  16.990 17.841 67.8  3:51.203
8 54.691 20.072 17.360  17.259 67.4  7:43.285 5 53.974 19.642  17.079  17.253 683  4:45.177
9 54.436 19.973  17.216  17.247 677  8:37.721 6 53.971 19.649  17.010 17.312 68.3  5:39.148
10 54.871 19.918  17.436 17517 67.2  9:32.592 7 53.834 17.048  17.297 685  6:32.982
11 54.600 19.879  17.368  17.353  67.5 10:27.192 8 19.531 17.005  17.252 685  7:26.770
12 54.601 20.049  17.196  17.356 675 11:21.793 9 1:33.283B  19.536 16981  56.766 395  9:00.053
13 54.678 20.118  17.214  17.346  67.4 12:16.471 10 1:02.697 25.675  19.789 58.8 10:02.750
14 54.521 19.907  17.162  17.452 67.6 13:10.992 11 53.983 19.620  17.086  17.277 683 10:56.733
15 54.439 19.897 17116  17.426 67.7 14:05.431 12 53.862 19.591 17.003  17.268 68.4 11:50.595
16 54.552 19.994  17.277  17.281 67.6 14:59.983 13 54.061 19.641 17.117  17.303  68.2 12:44.656
17 54.465 19.859  17.176  17.430 67.7 15:54.448 14 53.951 19.574  17.099  17.278 683 13:38.607

15 53.894 19.567 17.012 17.315 68.4  14:32.501
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Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
16 53.900 19.603  17.032  17.265 68.4 15:26.401 15 56.248 20.988  17.432  17.828 65.5 14:28.027
8 Luca EL-FEGHALI LBN 16 57.483 21.552  17.881 18.050  64.1 15:25.510
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX 1 1 Atiqa Asif MIR ARE
1 1:20.847 46.030  17.267  17.550  45.6  1:20.847 ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
2 54.266 19.713  17.346  17.207 67.9  2:15.113 1 1:07.303 33.011 17.069  17.223 548  1:07.303
3 54.190 19.779  17.029  17.382 68.0  3:09.303 2 53.663 19.575  16.985 17.103  68.7  2:00.966
4 54.178 19.656  17.212  17.310 68.0  4:03.481 3 53.458 19.436 16915  17.107 69.0  2:54.424
5 53.734 19.487  17.046 IEERINl 68.6  4:57.215 4 53.589 19.521 16.922  17.146 68.8  3:48.013
6 54.717 19.905  17.609  17.203 67.4  5:51.932 5 53.568 19.459  17.009  17.100 68.8  4:41.581
7 53.769 19.535  16.982  17.252 68.6  6:45.701 6 53.462 19.404  16.888  17.170  69.0  5:35.043
8 54.165 19.702  17.071 17.392  68.1 7:39.866 7 53.366 19.353  16.836  17.177  69.1 6:28.409
9 53.930 19.494  17.156  17.280 68.4  8:33.796 8 53.337 19.343 16916 IEEEYE  69.1 7:21.746
10 53.915 19.475 17.098  17.342 68.4  9:27.711 9 53.401 19.376  16.894 17.131  69.0  8:15.147
11 53.896 19.668 MYXER 17.277 684 10:21.607 10 53.363 19.371 16.832  17.160  69.1 9:08.510
12 53.803 19.528  16.990 17.285 685 11:15.410 11 53.469 19.386  16.957  17.126  68.9 10:01.979
13 54.016 19.538  17.072  17.406  68.2 12:09.426 12 53.311 19.353  16.830  17.128  69.1 10:55.290
14 53.956 19.567  17.021 17.368  68.3 13:03.382 13 53.410 19.386  16.818  17.206 69.0 11:48.700
15 53.784 [C®Yy 17.034 17.303 685 13:57.166 14 53.320 19.320  16.890  17.110  69.1  12:42.020
16 53.975 19.643  17.117  17.215 683 14:51.141 15 53.285 19.349 EPEI 17.120 692 13:35.305
17 54.045 19.588  17.127  17.330 68.2 15:45.186 16 53.237] EENE 16835  17.093 692 14:28.542
9 Essa QASSIM OMN 17 55.324 21.102  17.114  17.108  66.6 15:23.866
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX
1 1:12.317 36.849 17.532 17.936 51.0  1:12.317
2 56.134 20.683 17.588  17.863 657  2:08.451
3 55.622 20.460 17.388  17.774 663  3:04.073
4 56.852 20.356  17.457  19.039  64.8  4:00.925
5 55.747 20.398  17.365  17.984 66.1  4:56.672
6 56.301 20.374  18.020 17.907 655  5:52.973
7 56.868 21.200  17.440 18.228 64.8  6:49.841
8 55.917 20.422 17.584  17.911 659  7:45.758
9 57.660 20.392  19.581 17.687  63.9  8:43.418
10 55.681 20.409 17573  17.699 66.2  9:39.099
11 55.311 20.155  17.362  17.794  66.6 10:34.410
12 55.690 20.433  17.553  17.704  66.2 11:30.100

13 55.248| 20.304 17.301 WWAZE]  66.7 12:25.348
14 55.494 20.147 17.451 17.896  66.4 13:20.842

15 55.668 20.401 17.422 17.845 66.2 14:16.510
16 55.832 20.711 17.391 17.730 66.0 15:12.342
1 0 Mansour Tarek EL-ERIAN EGY
ROTAX 125 Micro MAX

1 1:23.114 47.169 17.818 18.127 44 .4 1:23.114

2 57.538 21.863 17.700 17.975 64.1 2:20.652

8 57.088 21.608 17.645 17.835 64.6 3:17.740

4 55.799 20.556 17.228 18.015 66.1 4:13.539

5 56.370 21.113 17.480 17.777 65.4 5:09.909

6 55.952 20.792 17.451 17.709 65.9 6:05.861

A  55.289) pIELYl 17.137  17.755 66.7  7:01.150
8 55.817 20.861 17.340 IEEAAN] 660  7:56.967

9 56.011 20.750 17.387 17.874 658  8:52.978
10 56.032 20.769  17.396  17.867 65.8  9:49.010
11 55.747 20.551 17.191  18.005 66.1 10:44.757
12 55.946 20.926  17.283  17.737 659 11:40.703
13 55.293 20.538 17.639  66.7 12:35.996
14 55.783 20.932  17.193  17.658  66.1 13:31.779
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